Véru Spordikooli jooksuvoistlused

Koht Vaoistleja nimi

P2001-02 60m tj (13.00-8,00-0,76)

1 Rico Andreas Vene
2 Eiko Mottus
3 Raido Asser

60m tj (13.00-8,50-0,84)
v.v. Markus Salumets
v.v. Erki Ernits

v.v. Renalt Maesaar
v.v. Karli Keir

P2003 60m tj (12.00-7,50-0,60)
Erkki Pahn

Martin Lohmus

Robin Laine

Hans Erik Haljend

Argo Uder

A WN -

P2004 60m tj (12.00-7,50-0,60)
1 Mattias llves

2 Henri Vink

3 Kermo Ratsep
4
5
6

Tauri Taht
Hendrik Kavant
Rico Kikas

P2005 60m tj (12.00-6,50-0,50)
1 Reio Metsla

2 Lasse Rihard Sissas

3 Kaur Kasuk

4 Markus Munski

5 Markus Lehtna
6
7
8
9

Ruuben Rannamagi
Matteo Marcus Meitern
Markus Jurask

Oliver Olesk

2006-07 60m tj (12.00-6,50-0,50)

P

1 Kristen Robin Mast
2 Andri Parts

3 Mattias Reemann

4 Sander Punt

5 Rasmus Martin

6 Marten Morris Klaus
7 Regan Rohumets

8 Martin Roots

2001-02 kaugushiipe
Rico Andreas Vene
Egerti Kiisk
Eiko Mbttus
Rasmus Sarapuu
Joosep Perv
Andre Vogt
Raido Asser
Ullar Lehepuu

ONO O~ WN =T

Sund

6.05.2001
2001
09.03.2001

1999
25.07.1999
24.01.1999
26.03.2000

15.08.2003

8.01.2003
10.12.2003
18.12.2003
31.12.2003

9.03.2004
15.12.2004
16.03.2004

2004
21.09.2004
05.05.2004

08.02.2005
24.12.2005
21.02.2005
6.02.2005
7.10.2005
28.11.2005
29.10.2005
15.10.2005
8.03.2005

28.07.2006
13.07.2007
18.03.2006
31.03.2006
25.03.2006
07.05.2007
2008
7.11.2006

6.05.2001
15.01.2002
2001
26.05.2001
24.07.2001
2001
09.03.2001
2001

25.11.2014, Voru Spordikeskus

Kool

Puiga PK
Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Antsla

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Puiga PK

Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kreutzwaldi G.
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Puiga PK
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Puiga PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Puiga PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Osula PK
Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Tulemus

11,19
11,39
14,28

8,52
8,60
9,19
9,20

11,36
12,23
12,48
12,71
13,21

10,49
10,76
12,39
12,82
13,10
13,26

10,29
11,43
11,85
11,87
12,79
12,92
12,95
13,77
20,81

13,16
13,31
13,51
13,52
13,68
14,01
16,11
16,63

4.73
4.62
4.55
4.47
4.1
4.07
3.63
3.17



V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.

Erki Ernits
Markus Salumets
Renalt Maesaar
Karli Keir

Eerik Eiche

P2003 kaugushiipe

1

2
3
4

Erkki Pahn

Robin Laine
Martin L6hmus
Hans Erik Haljend

P2004 kaugushiipe

OO WN =

R

Mattias llves
Henri Vink
Kermo Ratsep
Tauri Taht
Hendrik Kavant
Rico Kikas

2005 kaugushiipe

2 OO NOUOPRWN =

0

Reio Metsla

Lasse Rihard Sissas
Markus Munski

Kaur Kasuk

Matteo Marcus Meitern
Markus Lehtna
Ruuben Rannamagi
Markus Jurask

Oliver Olesk

Sander Meeliste

P2006-07 kaugushiipe

ONO AR WN =

Rasmus Martin
Andri Parts

Mattias Reemann
Kristen Robin Mast
Sander Punt

Marten Morris Klaus
Regan Rohumets
Martin Roots

2001-02 kuulitéuge (4 kg)

P
1
2
3
4
5
6

V.V.
V.V.
V.V.

Rasmus Sarapuu
Rico Andreas Vene
Joosep Perv

Eiko Méttus

Ullar Lehepuu
Andre Vogt

Markus Salumets
Eerik Eiche
Rolf Robert Peebo

P2003 kuulitéuge (3 kq)

1

2
3
4

Taavi Arulepp
Deivid Vunder
Erkki Pahn
Robin Laine

25.07.1999

1999
24.01.1999
26.03.2000
30.06.2000

15.08.2003
10.12.2003

8.01.2003
18.12.2003

9.03.2004
15.12.2004
16.03.2004

2004
21.09.2004
05.05.2004

08.02.2005
24.12.2005

6.02.2005
21.02.2005
29.10.2005

7.10.2005
28.11.2005
15.10.2005

8.03.2005
13.08.2005

25.03.2006
13.07.2007
18.03.2006
28.07.2006
31.03.2006
07.05.2007
2008
7.11.2006

26.05.2001
6.05.2001
24.07.2001
2001

2001

2001

1999
30.06.2000
14.02.2000

2003
2003
15.08.2003
10.12.2003

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Antsla

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G.
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Puiga PK
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Puiga PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK
Osula PK
Osula PK
Osula PK
Osula PK

Antsla
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Osula PK
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Puiga PK

6.20
5.81
5.40
5.35
5.13

4.15
3.65
3.37
3.06

4.33
4.22
3.60
3.33
3.20
3.13

4.46
3.83
3.80
3.80
3.51
3.29
2.93
2.88
2.39
2.33

3.31
3.10
3.09
2.90
2.82
2.82
2.62
2.60

9.72
8.80
8.42
8.42
6.70
5.91

13.11
12.50
11.55

7.80
7.65
6.44
5.82



P2004 kuulitéuge (3 kq)

OO WN -

Mattias llves
Rasmus Sillaste
Kermo Ratsep
Tauri Taht

Henri Vink
Robert Kaljapulk

2001-02 60m tj (12.00-7,50-0,76)

T
1
2
3
4

Jane Paulus
Grete Hollo
Annemarii Bendi
Karina Taht

60m tj (12.00-7,75-0,76)

V.V.
V.V.

T2003 60m tj (11.00-7,00-0,60)

Kerin Urbanik
Lika Berisvili

Lauren Jaanus
Erna-Heleene Molder
Ester Liira

Ketlin Pindis

Birgit Schmeimann
Eleriin Andruse

2004 60m tj (11.00-7,00-0,60)

Emma Goos
Brita Mia Marran
Carin Onno

Anu Kukk
Hanna Annus

2005 60m tj (11.00-6,50-0,50)

DR WN |-

Killu-Carol Tagamets
Isabel Daniel

Kaili Terve

Milana Avdashova
Maibel Kipasto
Karinee Kungus

2006-07 60m tj (11.00-6,50-0,50)

ONO AP WN -

Karmen Tugedam
Elizabeth Ivask

Mia Mai Huik

Keiti Plvi

Marta Joonas

Kirke Viktoria Plaado
Keidi Kala

Gabrielle Horak

2001-02 kauqushiipe

T
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jane Paulus
Grete Hollo
Annemarii Bendi
Diana Laar
Maria Kall

Heliis Poder
Karina Taht

Sigrid Saaremae
Kerin Urbanik

9.03.2004
27.02.2004
16.03.2004

2004
15.12.2004
2004

2001
27.06.2001
29.03.2001

2001

1999
16.09.2000

2003
22.08.2003
12.10.2003
02.10.2003

6.11.2003
26.05.2003

10.07.2004
1.10.2004
2004
7.11.2003
24.07.2004

17.01.2005
12.01.2005
14.01.2005
17.08.2005
2005
2005

10.11.2006
19.07.2006
19.07.2006

4.07.2007
22.10.2006
19.04.2006
31.03.2006
17.09.2006

2001
27.06.2001
29.03.2001

2001
30.06.2001
29.05.2001

2001

1998
1999

Voru Kreutzwaldi G.
Voru Kreutzwaldi G.
Puiga PK
Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Puiga PK

Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK
Osula PK

Parksepa KK
Voéru Kreutzwaldi G

Osula PK
Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Kaapa PK
Parksepa KK
Réuge PK

Voru | PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Osula PK

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

6.71
6.16
6.12
5.52
5.44
4.70

11,28
12,28
12,40
13,86

10,28
10,65

11,96
12,20
13,10
13,89
14,14
14,62

12,60
13,02
13,16
13,27
13,61

11,69
12,15
12,71
13,21
13,42
13,92

12,35
13,09
13,32
14,62
14,68
15,26
15,95
16,33

4.19
3.90
3.90
3.76
3.54
3.47
3.09

4.94
4.68



T2003 kaugushiipe

OO WN =

Lauren Jaanus
Erna-Heleene Molder
Ester Liira

Ketlin Pindis

Birgit Schmeimann
Eleriin Andruse

T2004 kaugushiipe

BON -

Carin Onno
Emma Goos
Hanna Annus
Brita Mia Marran

T2005 kauqushiipe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Killu-Carol Tagamets
Kaili Terve

Maibel Kipasto
Milana Avdashova
Marian Major

Isabel Daniel
Karinee Kungus
Regina Kapp

Methe Merimets

T2006-07 kauqushiipe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
1

Karmen Tugedam
Kirke Viktoria Plaado
Elizabeth Ivask
Keiti Plvi

Isabel Példma
Mia Mai Huik
Marta Joonas
Lisette Suik
Gabrielle Horak
Keidi Kala

Kertu Hordo

Peakohtunik: Aive Pahn
Peasekretér: Sirly Tuhkanen

2003
22.08.2003
12.10.2003
02.10.2003

6.11.2003
26.05.2003

2004
10.07.2004
24.07.2004

1.10.2004

17.01.2005
14.01.2005
2005
17.08.2005
5.01.2005
12.01.2005
2005
2.01.2005
27.07.2005

10.11.2006
19.04.2006
19.07.2006

4.07.2007
21.05.2006
19.07.2006
22.10.2006
09.01.2006
17.09.2006
31.03.2006
21.01.2006

Osula PK
Osula PK
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK
Voru Kesklinna Kool

Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru | PK

Kaapa PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G

3.83
3.65
3.32
3.27
3.22
2.93

3.92
3.60
3.49
3.42

3.50
3.43
3.36
3.32
3.17
3.08
3.06
2.69
2.41

3.34
3.05
2.92
2.91
2.65
2.59
2.54
2.44
2.41
213
2.03



